Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Cronin - (1163828) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.08
33.34
34.03
34.11
34.32
34.32
34.47
34.47
34.56
35.50
35.81
35.81
37.05
37.05
39.05

43.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.50
34.11
34.56
34.03
33.08
33.34

34.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
522
491
488
479
479
473
473
469
433
421
421
381
381
325

228

WA Pts

433
488
469
491
535
522
473

Round

r r r r M mM I T I I I M

I T m ™

Round

m I I I I

Date

29/05/17
29/05/17
28/10/17
02/02/19
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
03/02/18
01/02/20
06/02/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
24/01/15
20/07/14

Date

01/02/20
02/02/19
03/02/18
28/10/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
04/02/17

Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

ISA National Swimming Championships

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
LONDON
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
London
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
London

Basildon

Venue

London
LONDON
London
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

34.47 473 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1
34.32 479 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1
34.32 479 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1
37.05 381 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Harlow Pen 1
37.05 381 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Harlow Pen 1
35.81 421 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Harlow Pen 1
35.81 421 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Harlow Pen 1
39.05 325 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London 3
43.93 228 H 20/07/14  Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



