Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Cronin - (1163828) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.08	535	F	29/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
33.34	522	Н	29/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
34.03	491	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
34.11	488	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Harlow Pen	1
34.32	479	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
34.32	479	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
34.47	473	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
34.47	473	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
34.56	469	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Harlow Pen	1
35.50	433	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Harlow Pen	1
35.81	421	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
35.81	421	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
37.05	381	F	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
37.05	381	F	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
39.05	325	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
43.93	228	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.50	433	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Harlow Pen	1
34.11	488	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Harlow Pen	1
34.56	469	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Harlow Pen	1
34.03	491	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
33.08	535	F	29/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
33.34	522	Н	29/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
34.47 opyright 202	473 4	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
34.47	473	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
34.32	479	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
34.32	479	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
37.05	381	F	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
37.05	381	F	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
35.81	421	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
35.81	421	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
39.05	325	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
43.93	228	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS